N/A
IC REG BUCK 1.875V 0.6A SOT23
Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
LM3671MF-1.875 1.Please confirm the Detail which include the part no.and the manufacturer of the
products when ordering.
2.If you have bill of material(BOM) list require to quote.you could send to our email.
3.You can email us to change the order details before shipment.
4.Orders cannot be canceled after shipping the packages.
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Output (Min/Fixed): 1.875V
Voltage - Output (Max): -
Voltage - Input (Min): 2.7V
Voltage - Input (Max): 5.5V
Topology: Buck
Synchronous Rectifier: Yes
Supplier Device Package: SOT-23-5
Series: -
Packaging: Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case: SC-74A, SOT-753
Output Type: Fixed
Output Configuration: Positive
Operating Temperature: -40°C ~ 85°C (TA)
Number of Outputs: 1
Mounting Type: Surface Mount
Function: Step-Down
Frequency - Switching: 2MHz
Current - Output: 600mA
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
LM3671MF-1.875 Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
LM3671MF-2.5
IC REG BUCK 2.5V 0.6A SYNC SOT23
N/A
RFQ
LM3671MF-1.6
IC REG BUCK 1.6V 0.6A SYNC SOT23
N/A
RFQ
LM3671MF-1.8
IC REG BUCK 1.8V 0.6A SYNC SOT23
N/A
RFQ
LM3671MF-1.8/NOPB
IC REG BUCK 1.8V 0.6A SYNC SOT23
N/A
RFQ
LM3671MF-2.5/NOPB
IC REG BUCK 2.5V 0.6A SYNC SOT23
N/A
RFQ
LM3671MF-2.8
IC REG BUCK 2.8V 0.6A SYNC SOT23
N/A
RFQ
LM3671MF-1.875/NOPB
IC REG BUCK 1.875V 0.6A SOT23
N/A
RFQ
LM3671MF-1.8(PB FREE)
NS
RFQ
LM3671MF-1.8EV
BOARD EVALUATION LM3671MF-1.8
N/A
RFQ
LM3671MF-1.6/NOPB
IC REG BUCK 1.6V 0.6A SYNC SOT23
N/A
RFQ
ATS-03D-130-C2-R0
HEATSINK 60X60X15MM XCUT T766
Advanced Thermal Solutions Inc.
RFQ
ATS-04B-209-C1-R0
HEATSINK 70X70X10MM XCUT
Advanced Thermal Solutions Inc.
RFQ
PR-US2
KEYSPAN REMOTE W LASER AND
MOUSE
Tripp Lite
RFQ
RCM40DCAH
CONN EDGE DUAL FMALE 80POS 0.156
Sullins Connector Solutions
RFQ
SIT1602BC-23-33N-
62.500000E
-20 TO 70C, 3225, 50PPM, 3.3V, 6
SiTIME
RFQ
SIT1602BI-72-33E-7.372800D
-40 TO 85C, 2016, 25PPM, 3.3V, 7
SiTIME
RFQ
DSC1103DI5-171.8181
OSC MEMS 171.8181MHZ LVDS SMD
Microchip Technology
RFQ
SIT1602BC-82-25E-
18.432000T
-20 TO 70C, 7050, 25PPM, 2.5V, 1
SiTIME
RFQ
BCS-140-L-D-TE-036
BOX CONNECTOR SOCKET STRIP
Samtec Inc.
RFQ
SIT1602BC-23-XXE-
25.000000E
OSC MEMS 25.0000MHZ LVCMOS SMD
SiTIME
RFQ